Bill No

SB 5059

ESSB 5098

SSB

SSB

5157

5234

SB 5272

ESSB 5275

SSB

5278

SB 5279

SSB

5282

ESSB 5287

SB 5307

SSB

5326

SB 5352

ESSB 5452

SB 5484

SB 5612

SB 5625

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

ESB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

ESB

SJR

SCR

5666

5672

5680

5682

5710

5802

5903

5994

6001

6129

8206

8410

SB 5010

BILLS IN SENATE RULES - MARCH 3, 2006

1:12 PM

SENATE BILLS - THI RD READI NG

Description

Transportati on bond paynent
Energy efficiency/products
Fi ngerprint 1D system
Hunti ng access

Aquatic | ands statutes
Consuner credit histories
Ccean policy review comm
Recreational activities

Ear ned rel ease

House- banked card ganes
Anusenent rides

Home rule charter cities
Ani mal cruelty

Genetic testing/life insrnce
Check cashers and sellers
Housi ng assi stance

Gender equity reporting
Chil d dependency cases
Conmer ci al parki ng busi ness
Rai ni er schoo

Beer and wi ne sanpling

Mer cury/ mot or vehicl es
Part-tine coll ege faculty
Ofice of public defense
House- banked card roons

Use of force in schools
Renewabl e ener gy

I nmat e | abor

Cutof f date exenption

Sponsor s Committee Inf.

Haugen, Swecker, et c
Poul sen, et c.
Regal a, et c.
Jacobsen, et c.
Jacobsen, Cke, etc., CPL
Fairley,etc.
Jacobsen, et c.
Jacobsen

Kline, etc.

Prentice, etc.

Kei ser, Ei de, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, et c.
Esser, Kl i ne, et c.
Franklin, etc.
Fairley, Kl ine,etc.
Ber key, Schmi dt, et c.
Kohl - Wl | es, Schoesl er, et c.
St evens, etc
Jacobsen, et c.
Roach, et c.

Kei ser, et c.

Poul sen, Swecker, et c.
Kohl - Wl | es, et c.

St evens, etc
Prentice, etc.
Zarelli,etc.

Poul sen, Mort on

Har gr ove, St evens, etc

Br own

SENATE BILLS - SECOND READI NG

Conservation districts

Rasmussen, Schoesl er, CC ARED DP6

VWHI TE SHEET



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SSB 5789

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SJM 8011

SJM 8021

SCR 8401

SCR 8409

SCR 8412

SCR 8416

EHB 1429

HB

ESHB 1883

5205

5228

5243

5280

5281

5323

5373

5411

5431

5451

5785

6005

6057

6068

6092

6158

6207

6237

6266

6516

6535

6569

6577

6653

6873

1717

$f

f

Bond paynents

Wld on WA |icense plates
Prostitution offenses

Mot orcycl e safety courses
Real estate excise tax
Crimes agai nst property

El ectroni c & web-based bids
Branch canpuses

On-site sewage/ mari ne areas
Cosnetic nedical services
Medi cal mal practice ins

Wor kers' conp self-insurer
State publications

Soci al card roomreport
Aguatic reserve system
St at ewi de drought energency
Fish and wildlife data
Pollutn liability ins agency
Tx application/adm nstration
Rul e- maki ng process

Use of alternative fuels
Aquatic | and | eases

Sci ence/critical areas

Real estate excise tax
Address confidentiality
Mermber shi p i n PERS

No child left behind funding
War dogs

Latino accessibility to edu
Wor kers' conp joint conm

Si ne Di e/ governor notified

2006 | egislative assenbly

Fraser, Hewitt, TRE
Jacobsen, Swecker, etc.
Kohl - Wl | es, Har grove, et c.
i nst ei n, Jacobsen, etc.
Spanel , Hewi tt, etc.

Kl i ne, Esser, et c.

Ber key, Kast ama, et c. , GEN

Pri denor e, Kohl - Wl | es, etc.

Spanel , Rockefel l er, etc.
Kei ser, Prenti ce, etc.
Fairley,Kline, etc., NS

Prentice, etc.

Rockef el | er, Honeyford, etc., SEC

Fairl ey, Kohl -\l | es

Poul sen, Kl i ne, etc.

Poul sen, Morton, etc., GOVG
Jacobsen, Cke, et c.
Rockefel |l er, Morton, etc.
Schoesl er, Prenti ce, etc.
Kast ana

Fraser, Mul | i ken, et c.
Jacobsen

Kast ana, Swecker, DCD
Prenti ce, DOR

Kast ama, Roach, etc., SEC
Kei ser

McAul i ffe, Wi nstein, etc.
Cke, Ei de, etc.

Jacobsen, Prentice, etc.
Kohl -\Wel | es, Parl ette

Br own, Fi nkbei ner

Kast amg, Kl i ne

HOUSE BI LLS - SECOND READI NG

Magnetic levitation
Br oadcast of |egal notices

Hood Canal oral histories

Di ckerson, Eri cksen, etc.
McDer not t, Ni xon

M Coy, et c.

VWM DP13

TRAN DPS12

HSC DPS6

TRAN DP10

GO DPS6 DNP3

JUD DP8

GO DP8

VWM DP2S13 w oRec3
WM DP2S16 w oRecl
VWM DP2S9 DNP8

WV DP9 DNP7

LCRD DP5

VWM DPS( GO) 16

LCRD DPS5 w oRecl
VWEE DP5 w/ oRecl
VWM DP17

NROR DPS7

VWM DP2S16

WM DPS15

GO DPS6 DNP1 w oRec?2

VEEE DPS9
NROR DPS7

WM DPS(GO) 9 DNP6
W/ DP13

GO DP10

VW DP12

EKHE DP9 DNP5
GO DP10

EKHE DP10

LCRD DPS7 DNP1

GO DPS7 DNP1 w oRecl

TRAN DP12

JUD DP8

GO DPA9



SHB 1944

SHB 2337

HB 2375

SHB 2389

SHB 2405

SHB 2437

EHB 2478

SHB 2493

ESHB 2540

SHB 2545

SHB 2546

SHB 2569

SHB 2571

HB 2580

HB 2597

SHB 2601

SHB 2640

ESHB 2668

HB 2671

SHB 2688

ESHB 2738

2SHB 2799

HB 2879

ESHB 2895

SHB 2933

HB 2960

SHB 3059

HB 3078

HB 3106

HB 3111

HB 3114

EHB 3159

ESHB 3186

HB 3237

SHB 3238

HB 3258

State enpl oyee raffles

Publ i ¢ works board projects
Session | aw publication

Por phyri a/ speci al parKki ng

I nsurance brokers

Ref uel i ng stations

Bal | ot neasures

Law enforcenent vehicles

I ndi vi dual heal th insurance
Vet erans' scoring in exans
Definition of veteran
Property tax deferral prgrm
Heal th care services debt
Canned sal non

Private vocational schools
Informati on techn projects
Bi ot echnol ogy product

Prof essional athletics
Excise tax relief

LECFFRS plan 1

Renewabl e f uel

Sol ar hot water

Real estate excise tax

Met hanphet ani ne manuf act ure
LEOFFRS death benefit

Rental of county equi pment
Pr of essi onal enpl oyer org
WNI1 oral history project
H gher edu public works
Rental vehicles/infractions
Wod waste boil er equi pnent
Exci se tax on food products
Di sposition disorders
Aquatic program

Sex of fender notification

M| eage fees for diesel

Hunt , et c.
Linville,etc.
WIllians,Priest,etc.,SLC
Kagi , et c.

Ki r by, etc.

Hudgi ns, et c.

G een, Ni xon, etc., SEC
Kilner,etc.

Schual - Ber ke, et c.

Hai gh, et c.

Hai gh, et c.

Morrel |, etc.

Morrell, etc.

Upt hegr ove, Schual - Ber ke, et c.

Kenney, Cox, et c.
Hunter, etc.

B. Sullivan,etc.

Hudgi ns, et c.

Ericks, Kessl er, etc., GOVG
Fronhol d, et c.

Hol nqui st , et c.

Chase, et c.

Melntire, DOR

Lovi ck, et c.

P. Sullivan,etc.

Kessl er

G ant, etc.

Conway, Hai gh, et c.
Kenney, Buri , etc.

Appl et on

Mur ray, Dunn

Li nvi | I e, Newhouse, et c.
Di ckerson, etc.

Hunt er, Ei cknmeyer, et c.
Si npson, etc.

Morri s, Si npson, et c.

LCRD DPAS DNP1

WV DP15

JUbD DP8

TRAN DPA14 w oRecl

FHC DPA10

WEE DPA9

GO DP6 DNP1 w oRecl

TRAN DPA10

HEA DP9

GO DP10

GO DP10

WM DP14

JUD DPA9

VW DPA9 DNP3

EKHE DPA13 DNP1

GO DP9

VWM DP9 DNP2 w oRecl

LCRD DP5

VW DPA14

VWM DPA15

WEE DPAS5 DNP4
VEE DP9

VW DP14

HSC DPA7

VW DP14

GO DP7

VW DP13 DNP1

GO DP10

EKHE DPA9 DNP2
TRAN DPA15 DNP1
WM DP10 w oRec?2
WV DPA11 DNP2
HSC DPA6 w oRecl
WM DPA13 w oRec2
JUD DP5 DNP4

TRAN DP12



HB 3275

HB 3285

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9086

9261

9262

9294

9316

9327

9335

9336

9345

9351

9359

9361

9370

9371

9375

9376

9377

9381

9404

9406

9407

9410

9414

9419

9421

9424

9426

9427

Smal | wat er inpounds Hi nkl e WEE DPA5 DNP4

f Bi ngo Conway, Chase, et c. LCRD DP5

GUBERNATORI AL APPO NTMENTS

M CHAEL JONES, Menber, Professional Educator Standards Board
MARY MEINIG Menber, Ofice of the Fam |y and Children's Orbudsman
KAREN M LLER, Chair, Housing Fi nance Conmi ssion

Bl LL GRINSTEIN, Menber, Hi gher Education Coordinating Board

Rl TA CREI GHTON, Menber, Board of Trustees, Highline Community Coll ege
District No. 9

REUVEN CARLYLE, Menber, State Board for Comunity and Techni cal
Col | eges

PEGGY Bl ERBAUM Menber, Ganbling Comm ssion

ETHELDA BURKE, Memnber, Hi gher Education Coordi nating Board
CALHOUN DI CKI NSON, Menber, Industrial Insurance Appeal s Board

W LLI AM HANSON, Menber, Lottery Conmi ssion

LANCE KI SSLER, Menber, Hi gher Education Coordi nating Board

DENNI S KLO DA, Menber, Housi ng Fi nance Commi ssion

BUSSE NUTLEY, Menber, Personnel Appeals Board

TIM OTANI, Menber, Housing Fi nance Conmi ssion

MARI LYN SAYAN, Chair, Public Enploynent Rel ations Conmmi ssion
ROBERT SCARBROUGH, Menber, Lottery Commi ssion

FAQUZI SEFRI QUI, Menber, Housing Finance Conmi ssion

CAROL SM TH MERKULOV, Menber, Horse Raci ng Conmi ssion

LENELL NUSSBAUM Menber, Sentencing Gui delines Comm ssion

PAUL P. GEORGE, Menber, Horse Raci ng Conmi ssion

ROBERT LENI GAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, C over Park Techni cal
Col l ege District No. 29

TERESA PAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Bates Technical College
District No. 28

YVONNE Bl ANCHI, Menber, Board of Trustees, Technical College District
#25 (Bel I i ngham

SHEI LA L. FOX, Menber, State Board of Education

KRI STI NA MAYER, Menber, State Board of Education

AMY BRACGDON, Menber, State Board of Education

JEFF VI NCENT, Menber, State Board of Education

MARY JEAN RYAN, Menber, State Board of Education



SGA 9428 BERNAL BACA, Menber, State Board of Education

SGA 9429 ERIC LIU, Menber, State Board of Education

Total count: 133



