BILLS IN SENATE RULES - MARCH 3, 2006

1:12 PM

SENATE BILLS - THIRD READING

Bill No.		Description	Sponsors	Committee Inf.
SB 5059	£	Transportation bond payment	Haugen, Swecker, etc.	
ESSB 5098	f	Energy efficiency/products	Poulsen,etc.	
SSB 5157	£	Fingerprint ID system	Regala,etc.	
SSB 5234	f	Hunting access	Jacobsen,etc.	
SB 5272	f	Aquatic lands statutes	Jacobsen,Oke,etc.,CPL	
ESSB 5275	f	Consumer credit histories	Fairley,etc.	
SSB 5278	£	Ocean policy review comm	Jacobsen, etc.	
SB 5279	£	Recreational activities	Jacobsen	
SSB 5282	£	Earned release	Kline,etc.	
ESSB 5287		House-banked card games	Prentice, etc.	
SB 5307	£	Amusement rides	Keiser, Eide, etc.	
SSB 5326	£	Home rule charter cities	Kohl-Welles, etc.	
SB 5352	£	Animal cruelty	Esser, Kline, etc.	
ESSB 5452		Genetic testing/life insrnce	Franklin,etc.	
SB 5484		Check cashers and sellers	Fairley,Kline,etc.	
SB 5612		Housing assistance	Berkey, Schmidt, etc.	
SB 5625		Gender equity reporting	Kohl-Welles, Schoesler, etc.	
SSB 5666		Child dependency cases	Stevens, etc.	
SSB 5672		Commercial parking business	Jacobsen,etc.	
SSB 5680		Rainier school	Roach, etc.	
SSB 5682	f	Beer and wine sampling	Keiser,etc.	
ESB 5710	f	Mercury/motor vehicles	Poulsen, Swecker, etc.	
SSB 5802	f	Part-time college faculty	Kohl-Welles, etc.	
SSB 5903	f	Office of public defense	Stevens, etc.	
SSB 5994		House-banked card rooms	Prentice, etc.	
SSB 6001	f	Use of force in schools	Zarelli,etc.	
ESB 6129		Renewable energy	Poulsen, Morton	
SJR 8206	f	Inmate labor	Hargrove, Stevens, etc.	
SCR 8410		Cutoff date exemption	Brown	
		SENATE BIL	LS - SECOND READING	
SB 5010	f	Conservation districts	Rasmussen, Schoesler, CC	ARED DP6

SB 5205	f	Bond payments	Fraser, Hewitt, TRE	WM DP13
SB 5228	f	Wild on WA license plates	Jacobsen, Swecker, etc.	TRAN DPS12
SB 5243		Prostitution offenses	Kohl-Welles, Hargrove, etc.	HSC DPS6
SB 5280	f	Motorcycle safety courses	Weinstein, Jacobsen, etc.	TRAN DP10
SB 5281	f	Real estate excise tax	Spanel, Hewitt, etc.	GO DPS6 DNP3
SB 5323	f	Crimes against property	Kline, Esser, etc.	JUD DP8
SB 5373	f	Electronic & web-based bids	Berkey, Kastama, etc., GEN	GO DP8
SB 5411	f	Branch campuses	Pridemore, Kohl-Welles, etc.	WM DP2S13 w/oRec3
SB 5431	f	On-site sewage/marine areas	Spanel, Rockefeller, etc.	WM DP2S16 w/oRec1
SB 5451	f	Cosmetic medical services	Keiser, Prentice, etc.	WM DP2S9 DNP8
SB 5785	f	Medical malpractice ins	Fairley,Kline,etc.,INS	WM DP9 DNP7
SSB 5789	f	Workers' comp self-insurer	Prentice,etc.	LCRD DP5
SB 6005	f	State publications	Rockefeller, Honeyford, etc., SEC	WM DPS(GO)16
SB 6057		Social card room report	Fairley,Kohl-Welles	LCRD DPS5 w/oRec1
SB 6068		Aquatic reserve system	Poulsen,Kline,etc.	WEE DP5 w/oRec1
SB 6092	\$f	Statewide drought emergency	Poulsen, Morton, etc., GOVG	WM DP17
SB 6158		Fish and wildlife data	Jacobsen,Oke,etc.	NROR DPS7
SB 6207	f	Pollutn liability ins agency	Rockefeller, Morton, etc.	WM DP2S16
SB 6237	f	Tx application/adminstration	Schoesler, Prentice, etc.	WM DPS15
SB 6266	f	Rule-making process	Kastama	GO DPS6 DNP1 w/oRec2
SB 6516	f	Use of alternative fuels	Fraser, Mulliken, etc.	WEE DPS9
SB 6535		Aquatic land leases	Jacobsen	NROR DPS7
SB 6569				
	f	Science/critical areas	Kastama, Swecker, DCD	WM DPS(GO)9 DNP6
SB 6577	f	Science/critical areas Real estate excise tax	Rastama, Swecker, DCD Prentice, DOR	WM DPS(GO)9 DNP6 WM DP13
SB 6577 SB 6653				
	f	Real estate excise tax	Prentice, DOR	WM DP13
SB 6653	f	Real estate excise tax Address confidentiality	Prentice, DOR Kastama, Roach, etc., SEC	WM DP13 GO DP10
SB 6653 SB 6873	f	Real estate excise tax Address confidentiality Membership in PERS	Prentice,DOR Kastama,Roach,etc.,SEC Keiser	WM DP13 GO DP10 WM DP12
SB 6653 SB 6873 SJM 8011	f	Real estate excise tax Address confidentiality Membership in PERS No child left behind funding	Prentice, DOR Kastama, Roach, etc., SEC Keiser McAuliffe, Weinstein, etc.	WM DP13 GO DP10 WM DP12 EKHE DP9 DNP5
SB 6653 SB 6873 SJM 8011 SJM 8021	f f	Real estate excise tax Address confidentiality Membership in PERS No child left behind funding War dogs	Prentice, DOR Kastama, Roach, etc., SEC Keiser McAuliffe, Weinstein, etc. Oke, Eide, etc.	WM DP13 GO DP10 WM DP12 EKHE DP9 DNP5 GO DP10
SB 6653 SB 6873 SJM 8011 SJM 8021 SCR 8401	f f	Real estate excise tax Address confidentiality Membership in PERS No child left behind funding War dogs Latino accessibility to edu	Prentice, DOR Kastama, Roach, etc., SEC Keiser McAuliffe, Weinstein, etc. Oke, Eide, etc. Jacobsen, Prentice, etc.	WM DP13 GO DP10 WM DP12 EKHE DP9 DNP5 GO DP10 EKHE DP10
SB 6653 SB 6873 SJM 8011 SJM 8021 SCR 8401 SCR 8409	f f	Real estate excise tax Address confidentiality Membership in PERS No child left behind funding War dogs Latino accessibility to edu Workers' comp joint comm	Prentice, DOR Kastama, Roach, etc., SEC Keiser McAuliffe, Weinstein, etc. Oke, Eide, etc. Jacobsen, Prentice, etc. Kohl-Welles, Parlette	WM DP13 GO DP10 WM DP12 EKHE DP9 DNP5 GO DP10 EKHE DP10
SB 6653 SB 6873 SJM 8011 SJM 8021 SCR 8401 SCR 8409 SCR 8412	f f	Real estate excise tax Address confidentiality Membership in PERS No child left behind funding War dogs Latino accessibility to edu Workers' comp joint comm Sine Die/governor notified 2006 legislative assembly	Prentice, DOR Kastama, Roach, etc., SEC Keiser McAuliffe, Weinstein, etc. Oke, Eide, etc. Jacobsen, Prentice, etc. Kohl-Welles, Parlette Brown, Finkbeiner	WM DP13 GO DP10 WM DP12 EKHE DP9 DNP5 GO DP10 EKHE DP10 LCRD DPS7 DNP1
SB 6653 SB 6873 SJM 8011 SJM 8021 SCR 8401 SCR 8409 SCR 8412	f f	Real estate excise tax Address confidentiality Membership in PERS No child left behind funding War dogs Latino accessibility to edu Workers' comp joint comm Sine Die/governor notified 2006 legislative assembly	Prentice, DOR Kastama, Roach, etc., SEC Keiser McAuliffe, Weinstein, etc. Oke, Eide, etc. Jacobsen, Prentice, etc. Kohl-Welles, Parlette Brown, Finkbeiner Kastama, Kline	WM DP13 GO DP10 WM DP12 EKHE DP9 DNP5 GO DP10 EKHE DP10 LCRD DPS7 DNP1
SB 6653 SB 6873 SJM 8011 SJM 8021 SCR 8401 SCR 8409 SCR 8412 SCR 8416	f f	Real estate excise tax Address confidentiality Membership in PERS No child left behind funding War dogs Latino accessibility to edu Workers' comp joint comm Sine Die/governor notified 2006 legislative assembly HOUSE BILL	Prentice, DOR Kastama, Roach, etc., SEC Keiser McAuliffe, Weinstein, etc. Oke, Eide, etc. Jacobsen, Prentice, etc. Kohl-Welles, Parlette Brown, Finkbeiner Kastama, Kline LS - SECOND READING	WM DP13 GO DP10 WM DP12 EKHE DP9 DNP5 GO DP10 EKHE DP10 LCRD DPS7 DNP1 GO DPS7 DNP1

SHB 1944		State employee raffles	Hunt, etc.	LCRD DPA5 DNP1
SHB 2337		Public works board projects	Linville,etc.	WM DP15
нв 2375		Session law publication	Williams, Priest, etc., SLC	JUD DP8
SHB 2389	f	Porphyria/special parking	Kagi,etc.	TRAN DPA14 w/oRec1
SHB 2405		Insurance brokers	Kirby,etc.	FHC DPA10
SHB 2437		Refueling stations	Hudgins, etc.	WEE DPA9
EHB 2478	f	Ballot measures	Green, Nixon, etc., SEC	GO DP6 DNP1 w/oRec1
SHB 2493		Law enforcement vehicles	Kilmer,etc.	TRAN DPA10
ESHB 2540		Individual health insurance	Schual-Berke,etc.	HEA DP9
SHB 2545		Veterans' scoring in exams	Haigh, etc.	GO DP10
SHB 2546		Definition of veteran	Haigh, etc.	GO DP10
SHB 2569	f	Property tax deferral prgrm	Morrell, etc.	WM DP14
SHB 2571		Health care services debt	Morrell, etc.	JUD DPA9
нв 2580	f	Canned salmon	Upthegrove, Schual-Berke, etc.	WM DPA9 DNP3
нв 2597	f	Private vocational schools	Kenney,Cox,etc.	EKHE DPA13 DNP1
SHB 2601		Information techn projects	Hunter, etc.	GO DP9
SHB 2640	f	Biotechnology product	B. Sullivan, etc.	WM DP9 DNP2 w/oRec1
ESHB 2668		Professional athletics	Hudgins, etc.	LCRD DP5
нв 2671	f	Excise tax relief	Ericks, Kessler, etc., GOVG	WM DPA14
SHB 2688	f	LEOFFRS plan 1	Fromhold,etc.	WM DPA15
ESHB 2738	f	Renewable fuel	Holmquist, etc.	WEE DPA5 DNP4
2SHB 2799	f	Solar hot water	Chase, etc.	WEE DP9
нв 2879	f	Real estate excise tax	McIntire,DOR	WM DP14
ESHB 2895		Methamphetamine manufacture	Lovick,etc.	HSC DPA7
SHB 2933	f	LEOFFRS death benefit	P. Sullivan, etc.	WM DP14
НВ 2960		Rental of county equipment	Kessler	GO DP7
SHB 3059	f	Professional employer org	Grant, etc.	WM DP13 DNP1
нв 3078	f	WW II oral history project	Conway, Haigh, etc.	GO DP10
НВ 3106		Higher edu public works	Kenney,Buri,etc.	EKHE DPA9 DNP2
HB 3111		Rental vehicles/infractions	Appleton	TRAN DPA15 DNP1
HB 3114	f	Wood waste boiler equipment	Murray,Dunn	WM DP10 w/oRec2
EHB 3159	f	Excise tax on food products	Linville, Newhouse, etc.	WM DPA11 DNP2
ESHB 3186		Disposition disorders	Dickerson, etc.	HSC DPA6 w/oRec1
нв 3237	f	Aquatic program	Hunter, Eickmeyer, etc.	WM DPA13 w/oRec2
SHB 3238	f	Sex offender notification	Simpson,etc.	JUD DP5 DNP4
			Morris, Simpson, etc.	

нв 3275	Small water impounds	Hinkle	WEE DPA5 DNP4	
нв 3285	f Bingo	Conway, Chase, etc.	LCRD DP5	
	<u>(</u>	GUBERNATORIAL APPOINTMENTS		
SGA 9086	MICHAEL JONES, Member, Profe	essional Educator Standards Board		
SGA 9261	MARY MEINIG, Member, Office of the Family and Children's Ombudsman			
SGA 9262	KAREN MILLER, Chair, Housing Finance Commission			
SGA 9294	BILL GRINSTEIN, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board			
SGA 9316	RITA CREIGHTON, Member, Board of Trustees, Highline Community College			
	District No. 9			
SGA 9327	REUVEN CARLYLE, Member, Stat	ce Board for Community and Technical		
	Colleges			
SGA 9335	PEGGY BIERBAUM, Member, Gamb	oling Commission		
SGA 9336	ETHELDA BURKE, Member, Highe	er Education Coordinating Board		
SGA 9345	CALHOUN DICKINSON, Member, I	Industrial Insurance Appeals Board		
SGA 9351	WILLIAM HANSON, Member, Lott	cery Commission		
SGA 9359	LANCE KISSLER, Member, Highe	er Education Coordinating Board		
SGA 9361	DENNIS KLOIDA, Member, Housi	ng Finance Commission		
SGA 9370	BUSSE NUTLEY, Member, Person	nnel Appeals Board		
SGA 9371	TIM OTANI, Member, Housing F	rinance Commission		
SGA 9375	MARILYN SAYAN, Chair, Public	Employment Relations Commission		
SGA 9376	ROBERT SCARBROUGH, Member, I	Lottery Commission		
SGA 9377	FAOUZI SEFRIOUI, Member, Hou	sing Finance Commission		
SGA 9381	CAROL SMITH-MERKULOV, Member	c, Horse Racing Commission		
SGA 9404	LENELL NUSSBAUM, Member, Ser	ntencing Guidelines Commission		
SGA 9406	PAUL P. GEORGE, Member, Hors	se Racing Commission		
SGA 9407	ROBERT LENIGAN, Member, Boar	rd of Trustees, Clover Park Technical		
	College District No. 29			
SGA 9410	TERESA PAN, Member, Board of	Trustees, Bates Technical College		
	District No. 28			
SGA 9414	YVONNE BIANCHI, Member, Boar	d of Trustees, Technical College Distr	ict	
	#25 (Bellingham)			
SGA 9419	SHEILA L. FOX, Member, State	Board of Education		
SGA 9421	KRISTINA MAYER, Member, Stat	e Board of Education		
SGA 9424	AMY BRAGDON, Member, State B	Board of Education		
SGA 9426	JEFF VINCENT, Member, State	Board of Education		

SGA 9427 MARY JEAN RYAN, Member, State Board of Education

SGA 9428 BERNAL BACA, Member, State Board of Education
SGA 9429 ERIC LIU, Member, State Board of Education

Total count: 133